
               Утверждаю     «1 сентября 2019 года»  

                                                                                Директор МБОУ СОШ № 15  

            Л. Ю. Седова  

  
 Расписание занятий  

по программе  

«Шаг навстречу» 

на 2019-2020 учебный год 

 
Предмет Дни недели 

/класс 

время Кабинет Учитель 

Математика Понедельник 

7в 

 

14.15. 20 Прошина Н.В. 

Математика Среда 

7а 

14.15  Комиссарова А.А. 

Математика Четверг 

5б,5в 

14.15  Комиссарова А.А. 

Русский язык 

 

 

Понедельник 

5а,6а 

7.45 14 Серская С.В. 

Русский язык  Среда 

8а,6б 

14.15 22 Ярославцева Л.А. 

Русский язык Понедельник 

7а,7в 

Четверг 

8б 

14.15 

 

14.15 

17 

 

17 

Козанкова Е.В 

Русский язык Понедельник 

5в,7б,10а 

14.15 23 Сапожникова И.А. 

Иностранный 

язык  

( немецкий, 

французский) 

Четверг 

Пятница 

12.30 

14.15 

29 

29 

Кирасирова Ф.Ш. 

Кирасирова Ф.Ш. 

География Среда  14.15 13 Глянько Т.Д. 

Физика Вторник  14.15 26 Паничкина С.В. 

Начальные 

классы  

Понедельник 14.15 1 Еникеева К.У. 

 


